

5th on Ale Pail

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Pakarpan					
Guri Sarvey Road to					
Bagiya under HMGS/Gov					
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar					
At - Vill + PO - Bhadrachatti,					
PS - Barachatti,					
Dist - Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 12/HMGS/Gov/					
SB/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of Completion - 04.05.21					
Date of measurement - 22.3.22					

(1) Ply, Laying, spreading & Compaction of WBM G3 - - - etc					
10 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					84.38 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					84.38 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					84.38 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					84.38 m ³
10 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					84.38 m ³
1 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.075m					8.44 m ³
					430.34 m ³
22.3.22 5.6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
($\frac{1}{3}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 1.089 Hect					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hect					₹ 53939.00
($\frac{2}{22}$) E/W in excavation of found. of str. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 106.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 30299.00
($\frac{3}{23}$) P/W P.C.C. M10 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 8.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 4368.10/m ³					₹ 35775.00
($\frac{4}{24}$) P/W P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 57.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 4315.43/m ³					₹ 248698.00
($\frac{5}{25}$) P/W & Layin R.C.C. pipe NP3 - - etc					
19, 600 mm dia pipe -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1036.00/m					₹ 15540.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 1000 mm ϕ pipe -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (24) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3442.73/m -					₹ 51641.00
(6/25) P.V. P.C.C. MIS in					
Sub-Structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (25) - 32.98 m ²					
@ ₹ 4510.01/m ² -					₹ 148740.00
(7/28) Filling in found,					
trenches - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (25) - 23.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 571.26/m ³ -					₹ 13333.00
(8/26) Laying cement concrete					
pipe N P3 300 mm ϕ -					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (25) - 70.00 m					
@ ₹ 705.80/m -					₹ 49406.00
(9/8) Construction of sub-					
grade & E/shoulder - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (25) - 3629.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³ -					₹ 666026.00
(10/6/7) Const. of embank-					
ment with material					
obtained from borrow					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pit - - - - - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 52.550 m ³					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³					₹ 95573.00
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 1226.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³					₹ 171342.00
(18) Plv & Fixing of typical					
MM434 sign board -					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 02 NM					
@ ₹ 11014.67/NM					₹ 22029.00
(12/9) Const. of G.S.B. rd					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 1284.74 m ³					
@ ₹ 1620.53/m ³					₹ 2081960.00
(13/10) Plv, laying, spreading					
& compacting WBM43					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) - 430.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 2422.92/m ³					₹ 1042679.00
					₹ 4726980.00

Continuation

Material Statement
for further research

(i) Stone-metal fix-

520.71 m³ @ 458.22/m³

(ii) Stone-screen -

$$103.28 \text{ m}^3 @ 345.52/\text{m}^3$$

Thank

22.3.22
T.E

Continuation